Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "COOLING SYSTEM 10T1509" BRP OUTLANDER
800R EFI XMR

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

,
’ s 2. A
10T1507-09-19 K@ XMR 1000




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "COOLING SYSTEM 10T1509" BRP OUTLANDER

800R EFI XMR

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
4 207561644 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 25 fHeU DIN.6921 S.GR 2
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
5 207662034 Cpok IocTaBKY OT 25 fHel DIN.6921 3
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
6 207662544 CpoK IIoCcTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.6921 4
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
7 207667044 Cpok IocTaBKY OT 25 fHel DIN.6921 2
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
8 232561434 CpoK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.985 2
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
9 233261434 Cpok IIocTaBKY OT 25 fHel M6 DIN.6926 9
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
10 233281414 B manmuuuu DIN.6926 4
. WASHER-FLAT
11 234062600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH DIN.9021B-A2 4
12 235563054 Cpok IocTaBKu OT 25 fHeH TORX SCREW M6 X 30 2
13 250000048 CpoK mocTasky o 25 THel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT 2
M6X 1.0
14 250000717 Cpok moctaBku ot 21 gHA Torx Head Screw M6 X 16 3
. SCREW-TORX BUTTON
15 250000283 Cpok IocTaBKY OT 25 fHel HEAD M8 X 25 4
16 250000717 Cpok nocTaBKu OT 21 gHS Torx Head Screw M6 X 16 6
17 250200024 Cpok II0oCcTaBKY OT 25 fHel RUBBER WASHER M5 8
18 250200040 Cpok IocTaBKY OT 25 fHel FLAT WASHER 8
19 275500590 Cpok IIocTaBKY OT 25 fHel ATTACHE *RETAINER 1
. RIVET-POP 3/16 *POP
21 293150102 Cpok IIocTaBKY OT 25 fHel RIVET 3/16 8
. COLLET A VIS *GEAR
23 293650098 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel CLAMP 1
. BRIDE A
24 293650108 CpoK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 HE’ RESSORT*CLAMP-SPRING 1
. BRIDE A
25 293650109 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHEH RESSORT*CLAMP-SPRING 1
. BRIDE A
26 293650166 CpoK II0CTaBKHM OT 25 HEH RESSORT*CLAMP-SPRING 1
27 293720062 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel GROMMET 8
28 293720096 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel GROMMET 2
30 414115200 CpoK IIocTaBKY OT 25 fHel TIE-RAP 5
31 250000048 CpoK mocTaBkH 0T 25 [Hel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT 3
M6X 1.0
32 414554800 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel CLAMP-SPRING 3
. RACCORD MALE
34 414580700 CpoK 1OCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH *CONNECTOR-MALE 1
* -
35 509000162 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel ggﬁf SERRAGE *CLAMP 4




Not available for this

36 N/A Cpok moctaBku ot 21 gHS vehicle
37 517124300 B manuuuu WASHER
. EMBOUT LOQUET
38 860200239 Cpok mmocTaBKY OT 25 fHel *LATCH
. LOQUET PANNEAU
39 517303981 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU *LATCH-PANEL
40 703100399 Cpok 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fgHel PROTECTION COVER KIT
41 705003264 Cpok 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fgHel GROMMET
44 705202499 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel BUSHING
45 707000058 CpoK IocTaBKH OT 25 fHeH ENTRETOISE *SPACER
LINE-FUEL-10 M PKG -
46 415080200 B manuuuu PRICEPER M
47 708001129 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 pgHel BUSHING
. ATT. DE TUYAU
48 709200036 Cpok mmocTaBKY OT 25 fHel *ANCHOR-HOSE
. BOUCHON RADIAT.*CAP-
49 709200207 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel PRESSURE
50 548872589 Cpok IIocTaBKY OT 25 fHel BOUCHON RESERV.*CAP-
TANK
62 709200286 Cpok IIocTaBKY OT 25 fHel RADIATEUR *RADIATOR
63 N/A Cpok nocTaBK# OT 21 gHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
65 N/A Cpok moctaBku ot 21 gHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
66 N/A Cpok nocTtaBk# OT 21 gHS NOt, available for this
vehicle
70 709200422 Cpok 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fgHel FILLER NECK
73 709200426 Cpok 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fgHel HOSE
74 N/A Cpok mmoctaBku ot 21 gHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
75 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
76 709200429 Cpok IIoCcTaBKH OT 25 fHeU OUTLET HOSE
78 515176260 Cpok IIoCTaBKY OT 25 fHer GAINE 35MM *TUBING-
35MM
81 709200448 Cpok mmocTaBKY OT 25 fHel NIPPLE TUBE 1"
. SUPPORT ASS.
82 709200451 Cpok mocTaBKY OT 25 fHel ASS.SUPPORT
84 415110000 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel HOSE-POLYURETHANE
85 N/A Cpok noctaBk# OT 21 gHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
105 709200484 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fgHel OUTLET HOSE
106 709200485 Cpok mmocTaBKY OT 25 fHel gI%ELET HOSE ENGINE
107 709200495 Cpok mocTaBKY OT 25 fHel SUPPORT
114 709200498 Cpok IocTaBKY OT 25 fHel FAN ASS Y
115 709200504 Cpoxk noctaBku ot 21 gHs PacmupuTensHELH 6aK
116 715900148 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel CLIPNUTM6X 1
119 234062600 Cpok mmocTaBKY OT 25 fHel WASHER-FLAT

DIN.9021B-A2







